
17th February 2023 - WA Time Trial Championships

 

Event 1 JM9 250m 141 CREEMERS Lachlan 27.31 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

139 HODSON Thomas 31.68 2 Midland Cycle Club

143 INSAN Meet Kaushik 31.78 3 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

142 SINCLAIR MOORE Elliot 33.94 4 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

140 CREEMERS Sebastian DNF X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

Event 2 JM11 250m 137 GIBSON Constantine 24.38 1 TCWA

135 HODSON James 25.75 2 Midland Cycle Club

136 WRIGHT Elijah 26.72 3 Midland Cycle Club

138 CHARMAN Vann 30.25 4 X-speed Western Australia

138 CHARMAN Vann 30.25 4 X-speed Western Australia

Event 3 JW13 250m 134 DEATH Kaitlyn 22.50 1 Midland Cycle Club

Event 4 JM13 250m 131 VAN DER VEEN Caleb 23.21 1 Midland Cycle Club

132 MURPHY Hunter 24.19 2 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

130 BOUDIER Thomas 24.28 3 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

133 DYER Declan 25.78 4 Midland Cycle Club

Event 5 JW15 500m 128 PITT Madeline 41.03 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

126 NAJAFIAN Viana 42.88 2 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

127 JANJETIC Olivia 48.06 3 Midland Cycle Club

129 KHORSHID Charlotte Dns X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

Event 6 JM15 500m 120 ZHOU Tobias 39.18 1 Midland Cycle Club

117 MCDOWELL Campbell 40.13 2 Midland Cycle Club

125 WILKIN Nicholas 41.23 3 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

123 NESSLER Filip 41.28 4 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

121 BOUDIER MathÉO 43.00 5 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

122 MCGOUGH Charlie 43.75 6 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

116 BUCHANAN Stirling 44.09 7 Midland Cycle Club

124 SIBBEL Reuben 45.25 8 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

119 SEARLES Jacob 45.44 9 Midland Cycle Club

118 MCGILLIVRAY Hamish 45.78 10 Midland Cycle Club

Event 7 JW17 500m 115 SIBBEL Scarlett 39.25 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

113 BUCHANAN Karri 41.88 2 Midland Cycle Club

114 Dal Passo Chloe 42.59 3 Midland Cycle Club

112 REYNOLDS Alicia 43.50 4 MCC

Event 8 JM17 500 110 WASHINGTON Samuel 35.24 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

103 INCH Donovan 36.72 2 Midland Cycle Club
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107 SZCZYPKOWSKI Patryk 36.94 3 Midland Cycle Club

100 DEATH Ryan 37.56 4 Midland Cycle Club

111 SUMMERVILLE Billy 37.75 5 X-speed Western Australia

101 GOLLAGHER Toby 38.12 6 Midland Cycle Club

102 GRAY James 39.12 7 Midland Cycle Club

109 WILSON Jasper 39.25 8 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

106 SIA Ethan 39.71 9 Midland Cycle Club

108 LANDMAN Ewan 39.86 10 Norwood CC

105 PATON Bailey 41.63 11 Midland Cycle Club

Event 9 JW19 500 31 CARTER Sally 38.25 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

32 COUPLAND Mackenzie 38.63 2 Cycling Development Foundation

28 NAROZNA Alyssa 40.16 3 Midland Cycle Club

29 WALTER Bella 40.69 4 Midland Cycle Club

27 CZISLOWSKI Eva 41.22 5 Midland Cycle Club

30 MCFARLAND Charlotte 41.56 6 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

26 BROWN Aletea 42.56 7 Midland Cycle Club

Event 10 Elite Women 500m 14 NOCK Jacqueline 37.10 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

11 LYSAGHT Indiana 37.44 2 Busselton Cycle Club

15 RAMSHAW Brook 39.19 3 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

13 COUPLAND Savannah 39.785 4 Track Cycling WA

17 CLAYTON Zoe 39.90 5 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

12 GREENHALGH Jessica 39.94 6 Midland Cycle Club

Event 11 WMAS4 500m 36 WHEADON Rebecca 39.13 1 Roues Chaudes CC

Event 12 WMAS5 500m 39 VESCOLI Fiona 40.78 1 Track Cycling WA

38 ROBERTS Summer 45.84 2 Track Cycling WA

Event 13 MMAS5 500m 47 DICKINSON John 36.75 1 Track Cycling WA

51 EVES Daniel 37.65 2 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

46 UNICOMB Christopher 38.50 3 Track Cycling WA

Event 14 MMAS6 500m 53 SPANSWICK James 37.31 1 Track Cycling WA

MMAS8 500m 58 GORDIN Bill 38.68 1 Track Cycling WA

Event 15 MMAS7 500m 56 MILLETT Alec 39.41 1 Track Cycling WA

57 FLOYD Trevor 43.69 2 Track Cycling WA

Event 16 MMAS9 500m 59 NELSON Jon 44.28 1 Track Cycling WA

Event 17 MMAS3 750m 42 THOMPSON Clint 53.69 1 Track Cycling WA
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Event 18 C5 M 1000m 33 GRAY Mathew 1:11:38 1 Track Cycling WA

Event 19 JM19 1000m 22 DOHLER Jack 1:06.12 1 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

20 WRIGHT Christopher 1:06.93 2 Midland Cycle Club

23 HARPER Koen 1:07.83 3 X-Speed Australia Cycle Club

21 SMITH Jeremy 1:10.47 4 Peel District CC

24 NAGEL Ivan 1:17.16 5 Midland Cycle Club

19 READING Kieran 1:17.25 6 Midland Cycle Club

Event 20 ELITE M 1000m 8 BONSER Kye 1:04.63 1 Track Cycling WA

2 PEPPER Ben 1:07.34 2 Midland Cycle Club

7 LONG Blake 1:14.53 3 Track Cycling WA

Event 21 TANDEM B 1000m 34 PERRIS Kane 1:05.09 1 Track Cycling WA

(Pilot Luke Zaccaria 
#5 ) 
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JM17 500m

Event 8

110 WASHINGTON Samuel 35.24 1 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

103 INCH Donovan 36.72 2 Midland Cycle 
Club

107 SZCZYPKOWS
KI

Patryk 36.94 3 Midland Cycle 
Club

100 DEATH Ryan 37.56 4 Midland Cycle 
Club

111 SUMMERVILLE Billy 37.75 5 X-speed 
Western 
Australia

101 GOLLAGHER Toby 38.12 6 Midland Cycle 
Club

102 GRAY James 39.12 7 Midland Cycle 
Club

109 WILSON Jasper 39.25 8 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

106 SIA Ethan 39.71 9 Midland Cycle 
Club

108 LANDMAN Ewan 39.86 10 Norwood CC

105 PATON Bailey 41.63 11 Midland Cycle 
Club
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JW19 500mt TT

31 CARTER Sally 38.25 1 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

32 COUPLAND Mackenzie 38.63 2 Cycling 
Development 
Foundation

28 NAROZNA Alyssa 40.16 3 Midland Cycle 
Club

29 WALTER Bella 40.69 4 Midland Cycle 
Club

27 CZISLOWSKI Eva 41.22 5 Midland Cycle 
Club

30 MCFARLAND Charlotte 41.56 6 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

26 BROWN Aletea 42.56 7 Midland Cycle 
Club
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Table 1

Event 6 JM15 500m Time 
Trial 

120 ZHOU Tobias 39.18 1 Midland Cycle 
Club

117 MCDOWELL Campbell 40.13 2 Midland Cycle 
Club

125 WILKIN Nicholas 41.23 3 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

123 NESSLER Filip 41.28 4 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

121 BOUDIER MathÉO 43.00 5 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

122 MCGOUGH Charlie 43.75 6 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

116 BUCHANAN Stirling 44.09 7 Midland Cycle 
Club

124 SIBBEL Reuben 45.25 8 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

119 SEARLES Jacob 45.44 9 Midland Cycle 
Club

118 MCGILLIVRAY Hamish 45.78 10 Midland Cycle 
Club
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Table 1

Event 7 JW17 500m Time Trial 

115 SIBBEL Scarlett 39.25 1 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

113 BUCHANAN Karri 41.88 2 Midland Cycle 
Club

114 Dal Passo Chloe 42.59 3

112 REYNOLDS Alicia 43.50 4 MCC
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Elite Women 500 TT

14 NOCK Jacqueline 37.10 1 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

11 LYSAGHT Indiana 37.44 2 Busselton Cycle 
Club

15 RAMSHAW Brook 39.19 3 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

13 COUPLAND Savannah 39.785 4 Track Cycling 
WA

17 CLAYTON Zoe 39.90 5 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

12 GREENHALGH Jessica 39.94 6 Midland Cycle 
Club

WMAS 4 

36 WHEADON Rebecca 39.13 1 Roues Chaudes 
CC

 1



Table 1

Event 12 WMAS5 500m Time Trial 

39 VESCOLI Fiona 40.78 1

38 ROBERTS Summer 45.84 2

Event 13 MMAS5 500m Time Trial 47 DICKINSON John 36.75 1

51 EVES Daniel 37.65 2

46 UNICOMB Christopher 38.50 3

Event 14 MMAS6 & MMAS8 500m Time Trial 53 SPANSWICK James 37.31 1

58 GORDIN Bill 38.68 2

Event 15 MMAS7 500m Time Trial 56 MILLETT Alec 39.41 1

57 FLOYD Trevor 43.69 2
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Table 1

Event 19 JM19 1000m Time Trial

22 DOHLER Jack 1:06.12 1 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

20 WRIGHT Christopher 1:06.93 2 Midland Cycle 
Club

23 HARPER Koen 1:07.83 3 X-Speed 
Australia Cycle 
Club

21 SMITH Jeremy 1:10.47 4 Peel District CC

24 NAGEL Ivan 1:17.16 5 Midland Cycle 
Club

19 READING Kieran 1:17.25 6 Midland Cycle 
Club

Event 16 MMAS9 500m Time Trial 

59 NELSON Jon 44.28 1 Track Cycling 
WA

Event 17 MMAS3 750m Time Trial

42 THOMPSON Clint 53.69 1 Track Cycling 
WA

Event 18 C5 M 1000m Time Trial 33 GRAY Mathew 1:11:38 1 Track Cycling 
WA
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Table 1

Event 20 ELITE M 1000m Time Trial

8 BONSER Kye 1:04.63 1 Track Cycling 
WA

2 PEPPER Ben 1:07.34 2 Midland Cycle 
Club

7 LONG Blake 1:14.53 3 TCWA

Event 21 TANDEM B 1000m Time Trial

34 PERRIS Kane 1:05.09 1 Track Cycling 
WA

(Pilot Luke 
Zaccaria #5 ) 
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